
 

101年 6月 1762 中化生  各日成交資訊 

(元,股) 

日期 成交股數 成交金額 開盤價 最高價 最低價 收盤價 漲跌價差 成交筆數 

101/06/01 273,003 13,323,547 49.00 49.50 48.15 48.40 -0.85 155 

101/06/04 600,110 27,433,760 47.10 47.35 45.05 45.05 -3.35 399 

101/06/05 886,135 40,380,541 45.70 46.40 45.15 45.50 +0.45 535 

101/06/06 486,065 22,113,690 46.00 46.00 45.15 45.30 -0.20 344 

101/06/07 548,110 25,315,710 46.70 46.85 45.65 45.95 +0.65 359 

101/06/08 384,120 17,439,453 45.05 45.95 45.05 45.80 -0.15 279 

101/06/11 494,544 23,067,048 46.80 46.95 46.30 46.70 +0.90 321 

101/06/12 143,000 6,578,200 45.80 46.30 45.80 46.20 -0.50 98 

101/06/13 327,006 15,110,838 46.30 46.80 45.90 46.10 -0.10 215 

101/06/14 127,025 5,840,525 46.10 46.20 45.85 46.05 -0.05 95 

101/06/15 499,367 23,069,312 46.40 46.40 46.05 46.30 +0.25 289 

101/06/18 1,148,003 54,650,044 47.10 48.45 46.70 47.80 +1.50 710 

101/06/19 501,002 23,714,448 47.80 47.80 47.00 47.00 -0.80 342 

101/06/20 1,452,003 70,239,950 47.10 49.00 47.10 48.20 +1.20 853 

101/06/21 1,293,056 63,300,030 48.70 49.70 48.25 48.70 +0.50 772 

101/06/22 632,008 30,756,108 47.40 49.00 47.40 48.95 +0.25 385 

101/06/25 577,019 28,261,950 49.00 49.40 48.30 48.80 -0.15 386 

101/06/26 522,983 24,951,480 48.60 48.60 47.25 47.35 -1.45 398 

101/06/27 772,051 37,352,199 49.20 49.20 47.85 48.20 +0.85 584 

101/06/28 319,026 15,383,025 48.20 48.60 47.90 48.00 -0.20 234 

101/06/29 323,189 15,607,324 48.40 48.50 48.00 48.25 +0.25 236 

 


